2024-25 MIAC Men’s Hockey Athletes of the Week

DATE
02/24/2025

02/24/2025

02/24/2025

02/17/2025

02/17/2025

02/10/2025

02/10/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

01/20/2025

01/20/2025

01/13/2025

ATHLETE

Molly
Terebayza

Tal Halliday

Mason
Campbell

Parker Gnos

Jonathan
Panisa

Marko Belak

Jonathan
Panisa

Thomas
Lalonde

Nicholas
Sewecke

Carsen Stokes

Landon Parker

Dane Couture

Nikolai Dulak

Colin
Androlewicz

SPORT

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

SCHOOL
St. Olaf College

Concordia College
Saint John's

University

Saint John's
University

St. Olaf College
Gustavus Adolphus
College

St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College
Augsburg University
Augsburg University
Concordia College

Hamline University

Gustavus Adolphus
College

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



DATE
01/13/2025

01/06/2025

01/06/2025

12/09/2024

12/09/2024

12/02/2024

12/02/2024

11/25/2024

11/25/2024

11/18/2024

11/18/2024

11/11/2024

11/11/2024

11/04/2024

11/04/2024

ATHLETE

Hunter
Newhouse

Colin
Androlewicz

Evan Pahos

AJ Ruskowski

Carson Simon

Marko Belak

Tristan
Shewchuk

Matthew Malin

Hunter
Newhouse

Jon Howe

Tyler Braccini

Matthew Malin

Justin
Thompson

Dane Couture

Hunter Hanson

SPORT

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

Men's Ice
Hockey

SCHOOL

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

The College of St.
Scholastica

Saint Mary's
University

Hamline University

Gustavus Adolphus
College

The College of St.
Scholastica

St. Olaf College

Gustavus Adolphus
College

Saint John's
University

Bethel University

St. Olaf College

Saint John's
University

Concordia College

The College of St.
Scholastica

AWARD

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week

Athlete of the
Week



