2024-25 MIAC Men's Hockey Athletes of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
02/24/2025	Molly Terebayza	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/24/2025	<u>Tal Halliday</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
02/24/2025	<u>Mason</u> <u>Campbell</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
02/17/2025	<u>Parker Gnos</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
02/17/2025	<u>Jonathan</u> <u>Panisa</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/10/2025	<u>Marko Belak</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
02/10/2025	<u>Jonathan</u> <u>Panisa</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/03/2025	<u>Thomas</u> <u>Lalonde</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
02/03/2025	Nicholas Sewecke	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
01/27/2025	<u>Carsen Stokes</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
01/27/2025	Landon Parker	Men's Ice Hockey	Augsburg University	Athlete of the Week
01/20/2025	<u>Dane Couture</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
01/20/2025	<u>Nikolai Dulak</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
01/13/2025	<u>Colin</u> <u>Androlewicz</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week

DATE	ATHLETE	SPORT	SCHOOL	AWARD
01/13/2025	Hunter Newhouse	Men's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
01/06/2025	Colin Androlewicz	Men's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
01/06/2025	Evan Pahos	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
12/09/2024	<u>AJ Ruskowski</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint Mary's University	Athlete of the Week
12/09/2024	Carson Simon	Men's Ice Hockey	Hamline University	Athlete of the Week
12/02/2024	<u>Marko Belak</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
12/02/2024	<u>Tristan</u> <u>Shewchuk</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week
11/25/2024	Matthew Malin	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/25/2024	<u>Hunter</u> <u>Newhouse</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	Gustavus Adolphus College	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	Jon Howe	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
11/18/2024	Tyler Braccini	Men's Ice Hockey	Bethel University	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Matthew Malin	Men's Ice Hockey	St. Olaf College	Athlete of the Week
11/11/2024	Justin Thompson	Men's Ice Hockey	Saint John's University	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	Dane Couture	Men's Ice Hockey	Concordia College	Athlete of the Week
11/04/2024	<u>Hunter Hanson</u>	Men's Ice Hockey	The College of St. Scholastica	Athlete of the Week